14
  Smart Booster
Controller with microprocessor for controlling up
to 2 pump single or three-phase booster pumps.
Booster controller allows you to manage your
system, configure the parameters, logs events
and messages with practicly and multifunctional.
(For pressurization in clean water applications)

  VOLTAGE MAX
POWER CURRENT BOX DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
CODE V- kW Hp Range
(A)
Max
(A) D E G Material KG
Smart Booster 2 / Mono 1021 1 - 230 2.2 3 0-18 18 310 250 130 ABS
Smart Booster 2 - 4/ Tri 11201 3 - 400 4 5.5 0-8.6 8.6 310 250 130 ABS
Smart Booster 2 - 5.5 / Tri 11202 3 - 400 5.5 7.5 0-11.6 11.6 310 250 130 ABS
Smart Booster 2 - 7.5 / Tri 11203 3 - 400 7.5 10 0-15.8 15.8 310 250 130 ABS
Smart Booster 2 - 11 / Tri 11204 3 - 400 11 15 0-25 25 310 250 130 ABS
Smart Booster 2 - 15 / Tri 11205 3 - 400 15 20 0-32 32 310 250 130 ABS
*It is possible to realize the panel for 18.5 kW and largest capacity according to demand
**Please contact us for custom design production
Model Voltage (V) Range
P-T/10 12 10 Bar
P-T/16 12 16 Bar
P-T/25 12 25 Bar
P-T/40 12 40 Bar
Pressure Transmitter
Optional Accessories
Model Range Range Settings
P-S/10 1-5 Bar 10 Bar
P-S/16 3-12 Bar 16 Bar
P-S/25 2-14 Bar 25 Bar
Pressure Switch Floater
Model mt
F-S/5 5
P-T/10 10
P-T/15 15
P-T/20 20
Pressure Switch Pressure Transmitter